Top 20 Shareholders
Emerald Constructions

Cleaver Holdings (Qld) Pty Ltd
Dave's Electrical Service Pty
Mr Clive T Kitchen &

Mr Leonard Montes &

Ron Jelich Professional

Mr Edward Trevarthen &

Mr Gregory Willock Mcgilvery &
Analytical Instruments Pty Ltd
Benbeck Holdings Pty Ltd

Mr D A Bruckshaw &

Mrs Lorraine Anne Cunningham
Mr Kenneth Felton Griggs &

Mr John Carl Hermans

Mr Geoffrey Martin Hollis &

Mrs Dianne Margaret Houghton
Mr Gary Marshall &

Mr David Nichols &

Mr Douglas J Reust &

Mr David Barclay Scott &

Distribution Schedule
1-1,000

1,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 100,000

100,001 and over

Australia Pty Ltd
<Superannuation Fund A/C>
Ltd

Mrs Yvonne M Kitchen

Mrs Emily Montes

Planning Pty Ltd

Mrs Elaine Trevarthen

Mrs Pauline Morris Mcgilvery
<Superannuation Fund A/C>

Mrs K A Bruckshaw

Mrs Wendy Kaye Griggs

<John Hermans Super Fund A/C>

Mrs Robynia Patricia Hollis

Mrs Marion Marshall
Mrs Loretta Nichols

Mrs Patricia K Reust
Mrs Lesley Dianne Scott

131
65
16

nil

<Clive Kitchen S/Fund A/C>
<Jelich Super Fund A/C>

<Trevarthen Super Fund A/C>
<Gw & Ja Mcgilvery S/F A/IC>

<Superannuation Fund A/C>

<Hollis Super Fund A/C>

<The Marshall Super Fund A/C>

SHARES
50,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

%

7.95%
3.18%
3.18%
3.18%
3.18%
3.18%
3.18%
2.38%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%
1.59%



