Top 20 Shareholders			SHARES %	
Emerald Constructions	Australia Pty Ltd		50,000	7.95%
Cleaver Holdings (Qld) Pty Ltd	<superannuation a="" c="" fund=""></superannuation>		20,000	3.18%
Dave's Electrical Service Pty	Ltd		20,000	3.18%
Mr Clive T Kitchen &	Mrs Yvonne M Kitchen	<clive a="" c="" fund="" kitchen="" s=""></clive>	20,000	3.18%
Mr Leonard Montes &	Mrs Emily Montes		20,000	3.18%
Ron Jelich Professional	Planning Pty Ltd	<jelich a="" c="" fund="" super=""></jelich>	20,000	3.18%
Mr Edward Trevarthen &	Mrs Elaine Trevarthen	<trevarthen a="" c="" fund="" super=""></trevarthen>	20,000	3.18%
Mr Gregory Willock Mcgilvery &	Mrs Pauline Morris Mcgilvery	<gw &="" a="" c="" f="" ja="" mcgilvery="" s=""></gw>	15,000	2.38%
Analytical Instruments Pty Ltd	<superannuation a="" c="" fund=""></superannuation>		10,000	1.59%
Benbeck Holdings Pty Ltd			10,000	1.59%
Mr D A Bruckshaw &	Mrs K A Bruckshaw	<superannuation a="" c="" fund=""></superannuation>	10,000	1.59%
Mrs Lorraine Anne Cunningham			10,000	1.59%
Mr Kenneth Felton Griggs &	Mrs Wendy Kaye Griggs		10,000	1.59%
Mr John Carl Hermans	<john a="" c="" fund="" hermans="" super=""></john>		10,000	1.59%
Mr Geoffrey Martin Hollis &	Mrs Robynia Patricia Hollis	<hollis a="" c="" fund="" super=""></hollis>	10,000	1.59%
Mrs Dianne Margaret Houghton			10,000	1.59%
Mr Gary Marshall &	Mrs Marion Marshall	<the a="" c="" fund="" marshall="" super=""></the>	10,000	1.59%
Mr David Nichols &	Mrs Loretta Nichols		10,000	1.59%
Mr Douglas J Reust &	Mrs Patricia K Reust		10,000	1.59%
Mr David Barclay Scott &	Mrs Lesley Dianne Scott		10,000	1.59%

Distribution Schedule

1 - 1,000	131
1,001 - 5,000	65
5,001 - 10,000	16
10,001 - 100,000	8
100,001 and over	nil